POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Single Hole Washbasin Mixer E-5220-LC1 ADLEY 2342700
1 Body 1 |2129120N
2 Drain 1 |2112400
3 Spout with head 1 12099040
4 |Column 1 |5216400N
5 |Ceramic Arm 2 2008490
6 |Ceramic head L Flush 1 2002860
7 Ceramic head R Flush 1 12002870
8 Body Knob 2 12129080
9 Head LM10 2 2048510
10 |Hose M10x1-G3/8-450 2 2900055
11 Moving sleeve 2038340
12 |Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2 2 12900480
13  |Puller Rod 1 (2129200
14 |Nut 3/4" 1 2041350
15 |Cross handle C6 2 12048300
16 2002500
17  |Screw M5x75,5 2 12039610
18 |Connector 2 12038960
19 |Plug M8x1 2 12048570
20 |Plug Body 2 12002780
21 |Decorative Cap 2 12036340
22 |Gasket 18.5x12.5x3 2 2076455
23 |Mountinmg set STANDARD 1 2403400
24 |Aerator M24x1 1 2402860
25 |lnsertH 1 2002830
26  |Plug Insert 1 2002820
27 |Retaining ring 1 |2038390
28 |O-ring 13,3x2,4 2 19916110
29 |Oring13,1x1,8 1 |9917127
30 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 3 9903028




